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Poids

Weight

g/m

1

1

1

1

1

1

280699 A

280702 A

280700 A

280703 A

280698 A

280701 A

R1/R2/R3/A1/R5

R1/R4/A2/R6

R1/R2/R3/A3/R5

R1/R4/A4/R6

R1/R2/R3/F1/R5

R1/R4/F2/R6

6 280751   ( 9.0 mm)R1

R2 3 296565   ( 4.8 mm)

R3 3 299293   ( 3.0 mm)

R4 3 280741   ( 5.3 mm)

R5 3 280753   (15.0 mm)

R6 3 280751   ( 9.0 mm)

SA1 3 280110

Sens de
travail

A1

A2

A3

A4

F1

F2

Qty. Art.-No. Accessories

Qty. Art.-No. Art.-No. Assembly sequence (inside to outside)

SA1

Position roul.
guidage (SA)

SA SA

Rouleau
guidage

A4 A2 F2

A3 A1 F1
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